
Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 71753934 STEERING WHEEL !245+!320+!5BH+!709 1
1 71753934 STEERING WHEEL !245+!321+!5BH+!5EP+!709 1
1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL !245+320+!321+!5BH+!5EP+!709 1
1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL !245+!320+321+!5BH+!709 1
1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL 245+320+!321+!5BH+!5EP+!709 1
1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL 245+!320+321+!5BH+!709 1
1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL !245+320+!321+!5BH+709 1
1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL !245+!320+321+!5BH+709 1
1 71753935 STEERING WHEEL 245+320+!321+5BH+!709 1
1 71753935 STEERING WHEEL 245+!320+321+5BH+!709 1
1 71753935 STEERING WHEEL !245+320+!321+5BH+709 1
1 71753935 STEERING WHEEL !245+!320+321+5BH+709 1
1 71753935 STEERING WHEEL !245+320+!321+5BH+!709 1
1 71753935 STEERING WHEEL !245+!320+321+5BH+!709 1
1 71769198 STEERING WHEEL 245+5KV+!709 1
1 71769198 STEERING WHEEL !245+5KV+709 1
1 71769198 STEERING WHEEL 245+320+!321+4MZ+!5BH+!709 1
1 71769198 STEERING WHEEL 245+!320+321+4MZ+!5BH+!709 1
1 71770588 STEERING WHEEL LL1+245+!709 1
1 71770588 STEERING WHEEL !245+!321+!5BH+!5KV+!709+320+4KX 1
1 71770588 STEERING WHEEL 245+320+!321+4KX+!5BH+!709 1
1 71770588 STEERING WHEEL !245+320+!321+4KX+!5BH+709 1
1 71770588 STEERING WHEEL !245+320+!5BH+5KV+709 1
1 71770588 STEERING WHEEL !245+!320+5KV+709 1
1 71770588 STEERING WHEEL !245+!321+!5BH+!709+320+5EP 1
2 46411890 NUT, M16X1,5 1
3 51711723 BOOT 1
4 71754893 SWITCH PANEL 245+320+!321+!5BH+!5EP+!709 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71754893 SWITCH PANEL 245+!320+321+!5BH+!709 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71754894 SWITCH PANEL !245+320+!321+!5BH+!5EP+709 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71754894 SWITCH PANEL !245+!320+321+!5BH+709 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71754872 SWITCH PANEL 245+320+!321+5BH+!709 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71754872 SWITCH PANEL 245+!320+321+5BH+!709 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71754873 SWITCH PANEL !245+320+!321+5BH+709 1 8 BUTTONS

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 11.1 STEERING GEAR

Var. 01
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



WITHOUT HOLES

WITHOUT HOLES

WITHOUT HOLES

WITHOUT HOLES

- TITAN TECH

- TITAN TECH

- TITAN TECH

- TITAN TECH

- TITAN TECH

- TITAN TECH

- TITAN TECH

- TITAN TECH

Legend
TCT SPECIFIC GEARBOX
245 STEERING WHEEL CONTROLS
320 LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND GEAR LEVER KNOB
321 SPORTS STEERING WHEEL
4KX SPORTIVE KIT 4
4MZ UPHOLSTERING EXTRA SERIES 6
5BH STEERING WHEEL CONTROLS 2
5EP SPECIFIC TRIMS 2

4 71754873 SWITCH PANEL !245+!320+321+5BH+709 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71754840 SWITCH PANEL 245+5KV+!709 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71754840 SWITCH PANEL LL1+245+!709 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71754840 SWITCH PANEL 245+!320+321+4MZ+!5BH+!709 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71754840 SWITCH PANEL 245+320+!321+4MZ+!5BH+!709 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71754841 SWITCH PANEL !245+5KV+709 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71754841 SWITCH PANEL !245+!5KV+709 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71754841 SWITCH PANEL !245+320+!5BH+5KV+709 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71754841 SWITCH PANEL !245+!320+5KV+709 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71773614 SWITCH PANEL !245+4KX+5BH+709 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71769228 SWITCH PANEL 245+4KX+5BH+!709 1 6 BUTTONS

5 71753941 SCREW C15863 1
5 71773101 SCREW D15863 1
6 71769222 ORNAMENT 245+320+!321+!5BH+!5EP+!709 C15863 1
6 71773098 ORNAMENT 245+320+!321+!5BH+!5EP+!709 D15863 1
6 71769222 ORNAMENT 245+!320+321+!5BH+!709 C15863 1
6 71773098 ORNAMENT 245+!320+321+!5BH+!709 D15863 1
6 71769222 ORNAMENT !245+320+!321+5BH+!5EP+709 C15863 1
6 71773098 ORNAMENT !245+320+!321+5BH+!5EP+709 D15863 1
6 71769222 ORNAMENT !245+!320+321+!5BH+709 C15863 1
6 71773098 ORNAMENT !245+!320+321+!5BH+709 D15863 1
6 71753947 ORNAMENT 245+5KV+!709 C15863 1 BLACK COLOUR

6 71773100 ORNAMENT 245+5KV+!709 D15863 1 BLACK COLOUR

6 71753946 ORNAMENT !245+5KV+709 C15863 1 BLACK COLOUR

6 71773099 ORNAMENT !245+5KV+709 D15863 1 BLACK COLOUR

6 71753947 ORNAMENT LL1+245+!709 C15863 1 BLACK COLOUR

6 71773100 ORNAMENT LL1+245+!709 D15863 1 BLACK COLOUR

6 71773100 ORNAMENT LL1+245+!709 D15863 1 BLACK COLOUR

6 71773100 ORNAMENT 245+320+!321+!5BH+!709 D15863 1 BLACK COLOUR

6 71773100 ORNAMENT !245+320+!321+!5BH+709 D15863 1 BLACK COLOUR

6 71753946 ORNAMENT LL1+709 C15863 1 BLACK COLOUR

6 71773099 ORNAMENT LL1+709 D15863 1 BLACK COLOUR

7 71771600 LEVER ASSY C15783 1
7 71772745 LEVER ASSY TCT D15783 1
8 71740921 SCREW TCT 1

9 71769221 ORNAMENT !245+!320+!5BH+!709 C15863 1 W/O HOLES

COLOUR

9 71773097 ORNAMENT !245+!320+!5BH+!709 D15863 1 W/O HOLES

COLOUR

9 71769221 ORNAMENT !245+!321+!5BH+!5EP+!709 C15863 1 W/O HOLES

COLOUR

9 71773097 ORNAMENT !245+!321+!5BH+!5EP+!709 D15863 1 W/O HOLES

COLOUR

9 71769221 ORNAMENT !245+320+!321+!5BH+!5EP+!709 C15863 1 W/O HOLES

COLOUR

9 71773097 ORNAMENT !245+320+!321+!5BH+!5EP+!709 D15863 1 W/O HOLES

COLOUR

9 71769221 ORNAMENT !245+!320+321+!5BH+!709 C15863 1 W/O HOLES

COLOUR

9 71773097 ORNAMENT !245+!320+321+!5BH+!709 D15863 1 W/O HOLES

COLOUR

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



5KV STEERING WHEEL EXTRA SERIES 2
709 PHONE/RADIO CONTROLS ON THE STEERING WHEEL
LL1 TRIM LEVEL:SPORT
15783 New steering wheel gearbox stalk painting [DAT 17/02/2012 (TCT) ]
15863 New steering wheel trims for fastening diameter variation [TEL 1206596]

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
392 VEHICLE DYNAMIC CONTROL (VDC)
S/S STOP&START
RHD STEERING:RIGHT
LHD STEERING:LEFT
15702 Adoption of oil absorber felt for steering wheel angle sensor [DAT 17/02/2012]

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.

1 50520388 ELECTRIC POWER STEERING
SHAFT

392 C15702 1

1 50526335 ELECTRIC POWER STEERING
SHAFT

392 D15702 1

1 50520389 ELECTRIC POWER STEERING
SHAFT

!392 C15702 1

1 50525735 ELECTRIC POWER STEERING
SHAFT

!392 D15702 1

2 51831004 SHAFT LHD 1
2 51831005 SHAFT RHD 1
3 51705407 SCREW 1
4 13046211 NUT, M8 2
5 811900172 SCREW, M8X16 2
6 46826721 SCREW 1
7 50517781 CABLE HARNESS RHD+!S/S 1
7 50518620 CABLE HARNESS RHD+S/S 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 11.1 STEERING GEAR

Var. 01
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
RHD STEERING:RIGHT
LHD STEERING:LEFT
16615 Strengthened system [DAT 14/11/2012]

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51861100 STEERING BOX LHD C16615 1
1 50522882 STEERING BOX LHD D16615 1
1 51861101 STEERING BOX RHD 1
2 51782611 SCREW, M12X1,75X175 2
3 811900442 NUT, M12X1,75 2
4 14496721 PLANE WASHER 2
5 51903711 PLUG 1
6 51903710 CUP 1
7 51736814 NUT, M10X1,5 2

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 11.1 STEERING GEAR

Var. 01
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5

